
ST.  JOHN VIANNEY  

OUR MISSION 

As followers of Jesus Christ, and as full members of the Roman Catholic Church,  we, the Parish 

Community of St. John Vianney, joyfully proclaim our Savior risen.  

Through prayer and sacramental celebration of life in Jesus, we join as co-creators in his mission of 

justice and peace, through the power of the Holy Spirit for the glory of God. 

13 Baldwin Lane, Barrie, ON, L4N 2W1 www.stjohnvianneyba.archtoronto.org 

 

OUR PARISH TEAM 
 

 

 

PASTOR 

Fr. Joshy George C.M.I. 
705-726-8007  Ext. 202 
JoshyGeorge@archtoronto.org 
 

ASSOCIATE PASTOR 

Fr. Arun Davis C.M.I. 
705-726-8007 
ADavis@archtoronto.org 
 

LAY PASTORAL ASSOCIATE 

Paul LaPlume 

705 726-8007 Ext 204 

PLaplume@archtoronto.org 
 

OFFICE ADMINISTRATORS 

Wendy Gordanier 
705-726-8007  Ext 201 
WGordanier@archtoronto.org 
 

Anita Curran 
705-726-8007 Ext. 203 
ACurran@archtoronto.org 
 

MUSIC DIRECTOR 

Marilyn Reesor 
705-726-8007  Ext 206 
MReesor@archtoronto.org 
 

YOUTH MINISTER 

Kelly Luvisotto 
705-726-8007  Ext 205 
KLuvisotto@archtoronto.org 

CELEBRATION  
OF THE  

EUCHARIST 

OFFICE HOURS 

     Monday - Friday 9:00am - 4:00pm 

   Closed from 12:00pm - 1:00pm for lunch 

CONTACT US 

Phone: 705-726-8007   

Email: stjohnvianneyba@archtoronto.org 

***Emergency due to death or serious illness, press 9. 

CELEBRATION OF  
RECONCILIATION 

Monday & Tuesday 

7:00pm 

Wednesday - Friday  

9:30am 

Sunday  

8:00am 9:30am & 

11:30am 

Saturday  

5:00pm 

Saturday 

4:00pm - 4:45pm 

(and after our  

Weekday Masses) 

 







   

  

    

    

  Maria Hardie 
Catholic School Trustee 

Representing Barrie Wards 6-10 
mhardie@smcdsb.on.ca  Tel: 705-722-3555 Ext:468  

  

 

   

   

 

 

Contact: Bernadette Borysenko 

705-726-8007 x208 


